
Termine	
  2018/2019	
  

He#	
  Nr.	
   Erscheinung	
   Anzeigenschluss	
   Zeit	
   Redak9onsschluss	
   Zeit	
  

15	
   20.07.18	
   09.07.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   10.07.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

16-­‐17	
   03.08.18	
   23.07.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   24.07.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

18	
   31.08.18	
   20.08.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   21.08.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

19	
   14.09.18	
   03.09.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   04.09.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

20	
   28.09.18	
   17.09.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   18.09.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

21	
   12.10.18	
   01.10.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   02.10.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

22	
   26.10.18	
   15.10.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   16.10.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

23	
   09.11.18	
   29.10.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   30.10.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

24	
   24.11.18	
   12.11.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   13.11.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

25/26	
   14.12.18	
   03.12.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   04.12.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

01/2019	
   04.01.19	
   17.12.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   18.12.18	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

02/2019	
   18.01.19	
   07.01.19	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
   08.01.19	
   12:00	
  Uhr	
  

Online	
  aufgegebene	
  Veranstaltungen	
  werden	
  automa9sch	
  in	
  der	
  Printausgabe	
  der	
  MÄA	
  veröffentlicht,	
  
sofern	
  diese	
  terminlich	
  in	
  das	
  HeA	
  passen.	
  	
  Dies	
  sind	
  Veranstaltungen,	
  welche	
  zwischen	
  dem	
  Erscheinungstag	
  
des	
  aktuellen	
  HeAes	
  und	
  des	
  übernächsten	
  HeAes	
  liegen.	
  


